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SWITCHES

Item Description HSN MRP PKG

65001 6AX, 1 Way Switch, 1M 8536 33 20

65002 6AX, 2 Way Switch, 1M 8536 68 20

65003 6A, Bell Push, 1M 8536 70 20

65066 6A, Bell Push with Neon, 2M 8536 98 10

65007 16AX, 1 Way Switch, 1M 8536 83 10

65008 16AX,2 Way Switch,1M 8536 108 10

65010 16AX, 2WaySwitch, 2M 8536 129 10

65077 16AX, 1 Way Switch with Neon, 1M 8536 91 10

65025 25A, SP 1 Way Switch with Neon, 1M 8536 118 10

65032 32A, DP 1 Way Switch with Neon, 2M 8536 163 10

SOCKET

65201 6A, Uro 2 Pin Socket, 1M 8536 71 10

65202 6A, 2in1 Socket ( w/o Shutter ), 2M 8536 89 10

65222 6A, 2 in 1 Socket (with Shutter), 2M 8536 93 10

65203 6A, 3Pin Socket, 2M 8536 84 10

65204 16A, 3pin Socket, 2M 8536 145 10

65205 6/16A, Twin Socket, 2M 8536 143 10

65266 6/16A, Twin Socket, 2M 8536 158 10

65206 6/10/13A, Combi Socket For All Pins, 
2M 8536 145 10

SUPPORT FUNCTION

65503 Blank Plate, 1M 8538 19 50

65504 Neon Indicator, Red, 1M 8536 65 20

65508 6A Resettable Fuse Unit,240V~ , 1M 8536 104 20

65509 16A Resettable Fuse Unit,240V~ , 1M 8536 124 20

65505 USB Charger - 1000mA 5V DC, 1M 8536 721 20

65506 USB Charger , 2 Port , 2.5A 5V , 2M 8536 1392 10

65710 Buzzer, 2M 8536 130 10

65611 USB Charger - 2100mA 5V DC, 1M 8536 760 10

SUPPORT FUNCTION

65120 20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2M 8536 315 10

65125 25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2M 8536 315 10

COMMUNICATION AND DATA SOCKET

65501 Cord Outlet, 1M 8536 59 20

65502 TV Socket outlet, 1M 8536 78 20

65610 RJ11, Tel Jack with Shutter, 1M 8536 83 20

65620 RJ45, Receptor, 1M 8536 129 20

65621 RJ45, Computer Jack, Cat5e, 1M 8536 397 10

65622 RJ45, Computer Jack, Cat6, 1M 8536 481 10

FOOT LIGHT

Item Description HSN MRP PKG

65705 FootLight LED Based with 3M Plate 
(Cool Day Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 404 6

65706 FootLight LED Based with 3M Plate 
(Warm White Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 404 6

65705-C FootLight LED Based with 3M GINA 
Plate (Cool Day Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 430 6

65706-C FootLight LED Based with 3M GINA 
Plate (Warm White Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 430 6

65711 Emergency LED Light Unit 9405 600 6

65711-C Emergency LED Light Unit with 3M 
Gina Plate 9405 725 6

FAN REGULATOR

65301 100W, Tiny Fan Regulator, 1M 8414 255 20

65302 100W, Dura Fan Regulator, 2M 8414 302 10

65303 100W, High speed fan regulator, 2M 8414 337 10

65322 100W, Dura Fan Regulator,2M 8414 319 10

Ideal for controlling Fan Motors  (inductive Loads)

DIMMER

65401 450W, Tiny Dimmer, 1M 8538 240 20

65402 650W, Dura Dimmer, 2M 8538 315 10

65557 150W, LED Dimmer ,2M 8543 1087 10

Ideal for controlling Incandescent bulbs and Halogen Bulbs (Resistive Loads)

HOSPITALITY RANGE

65701 32A, DP Switch unit with keytag, 2M 8536 544 5

65702 Only Keytag with Ring 8536 93 10

65703 20A, Keycard Unit with 30sec delay 
with 3M Plate, 240V~  ( Without Card) 8536 1798 6

65703-C
20A, Keycard Unit with 30sec delay 
with 3M GINA Plate, 240V~  ( Without 
Card)

8536 1824 6

65707 20A, Shaver Socket with 4M Plate 
240V~ 8538 1897 6

65707-C 20A, Shaver Socket with 4M GINA Plate 
240V~ 8538 1933 6

65708 DND MMR Internal Unit, 2M 8536 384 6

65709 DND MMR External Unit, 3M 8536 574 6

UNO MINI MODULAR MCB

65980 6A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 227 12

65981 10A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 227 12

65982 16A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 227 12

65983 20A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 227 12

65984 25A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 227 12

65985 32A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 227 12

65989 6A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 422 6

65990 10A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 422 6

65991 16A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 422 6

65992 20A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 422 6

65993 25A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 422 6

65994 32A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 422 6

65001

65007

65201

65204

65501 65502 65610 65620 65621 65622

65505 65506 65710

65205 / 65266 65206

65202 65222 65203

65008 65010 65077 65025 65032

65002 65003 65066

6512565120

65503 65504 6561165508
65509

65301 65302 65303 65322

65401 65402 / 65557

65707-C65707

65708 65709

65703 65703-C65701 65702

65705 / 65706 / 65711 65705-C / 65706-C / 65711-C

16A,20A,25A Switch not suggested for geyser load. Instead MCB/Motor Stater must be used.



REGULAR PLATES

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901 65902 65903 65904 65906 65908 65988 65912 65916 65918

MRP 59 59 81 92 133 173 173 208 221 234

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 20 20 20 20 10 10 5 5 5 5

GINA PLATES

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65801 65802 65803 65804 65806 65808 65888 65812 65816 65818

MRP 66 66 96 103 155 201 201 243 256 274

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 20 20 20 20 10 10 5 5 5 5

DESIGNER (COLOR PLATES) - FRENCH FUCHSIA

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901FF 65902FF 65903FF 65904FF 65906FF 65908FF 65988FF 65912FF 65916FF 65918FF

MRP 61 61 82 93 136 174 174 210 223 237

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

DESIGNER (COLOR PLATES) - PASTEL GREEN

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901PG 65902PG 65903PG 65904PG 65906PG 65908PG 65988PG 65912PG 65916PG 65918PG

MRP 61 61 82 93 136 174 174 210 223 237

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

DESIGNER (COLOR PLATES) - MISTY OCEAN

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901MO 65902MO 65903MO 65904MO 65906MO 65908MO 65988MO 65912MO 65916MO 65918MO

MRP 61 61 82 93 136 174 174 210 223 237

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

DESIGNER (COLOR PLATES) - BASALT GREY

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901BG 65902BG 65903BG 65904BG 65906BG 65908BG 65988BG 65912BG 65916BG 65918BG

MRP 61 61 82 93 136 174 174 210 223 237

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

EXIIMA PLATES - GOLDEN PECAN

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901WGP 65902WGP 65903WGP 65904WGP 65906WGP 65908WGP 65988WGP 65912WGP 65916WGP 65918WGP

MRP 128 128 179 200 296 386 386 470 497 527

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

EXIIMA PLATES - CHOCOLATE HARDWOOD

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901WCH 65902WCH 65903WCH 65904WCH 65906WCH 65908WCH 65988WCH 65912WCH 65916WCH 65918WCH

MRP 128 128 179 200 296 386 386 470 497 527

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

EXIIMA PLATES - BLACK EBONY

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901WBE 65902WBE 65903WBE 65904WBE 65906WBE 65908WBE 65988WBE 65912WBE 65916WBE 65918WBE

MRP 128 128 179 200 296 386 386 470 497 527

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5 5

REGULAR PLATES - BLACK

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65901B 65902B 65903B 65904B 65906B 65908B 65988B 65912B 65916B 65918B

MRP 73 73 101 112 165 215 215 260 276 292

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 20 20 20 20 10 10 5 5 5 5

GINA PLATES - BLACK

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Horizontal

8 Module 
Vertical 12 Module 16 Module 18 Module 

Item 65801B 65802B 65803B 65804B 65806B 65808B 65888B 65812B 65816B 65818B

MRP 86 86 119 133 198 257 257 313 330 350

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 20 20 20 20 10 10 5 5 5 5

PLATES SUITABLE FOR WOODEN BOXES...

MODULE 1 Module 2 Module 3 Module 4 Module 6 Module 8 Module 
Square

8 Module 
Horizontal

10 Module 
Horizontal 12 Module 12 Module 

Horizontal 18 Module 

Item 65551 65552 65553 65554 65556 65588 65558 65560 65512 65562 65518

MRP 70 70 99 110 163 211 211 214 257 234 288

HSN Code 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538 8538

PKG 20 20 20 20 10 10 10 10 5 10 5

Dimensions 
(In Inches) 4.5 X 4.5 4.5 X 4.5 5.0 X 4.5 6.5 X 4.5 8.5 X 4.5 6.5 X 6.5 10.6 X 4.5 12.7 X 4.5 8.5 X 6.5 12.7 X 4.5 10.5 X 8.5



SWITCHES

Item Description HSN MRP PKG

65001B 6AX, 1 Way Switch, 1M 8536 39 20

65002B 6AX, 2 Way Switch, 1M 8536 82 20

65003B 6A, Bell Push, 1M 8536 83 20

65066B 6A, Bell Push with Neon, 2M 8536 118 10

65007B 16AX, 1 Way Switch, 1M 8536 100 10

65008B 16AX,2 Way Switch,1M 8536 129 10

65010B 16AX, 2WaySwitch, 2M 8536 157 10

65077B 16AX, 1 Way Switch with Neon, 1M 8536 111 10

65025B 25A, SP 1 Way Switch with Neon, 1M 8536 141 10

65032B 32A, DP 1 Way Switch with Neon, 2M 8536 195 10

SOCKET

65201B 6A, Uro 2 Pin Socket, 1M 8536 84 10

65202B 6A, 2in1 Socket ( w/o Shutter ), 2M 8536 105 10

65222B 6A, 2 in 1 Socket (with Shutter), 2M 8536 114 10

65203B 6A, 3Pin Socket, 2M 8536 102 10

65204B 16A, 3pin Socket, 2M 8536 176 10

65205B 6/16A, Twin Socket, 2M 8536 175 10

65266B 6/16A, Twin Socket, 2M 8536 193 10

65206B 6/10/13A, Combi Socket For All Pins, 
2M 8536 176 10

SUPPORT FUNCTION

65503B Blank Plate, 1M 8536 23 50

65504B Neon Indicator, Red, 1M 8536 78 20

65508B 6A Resettable Fuse Unit,240V~ , 1M 8536 126 20

65509B 16A Resettable Fuse Unit,240V~ , 1M 8536 151 20

65505B USB Charger - 1000mA 5V DC, 1M 8536 795 20

65506B USB Charger , 2 Port , 2.5A 5V , 1M 8536 1462 10

65710B Buzzer, 2M 8536 158 10

65611B USB Charger - 2100mA 5V DC, 1M 8536 840 10

SUPPORT FUNCTION

65120 20A, Motor Starter Switch, 2M 8536 345 10

65125 25A, Motor Starter Switch, 2M 8536 345 10

COMMUNICATION AND DATA SOCKET

65501B Cord Outlet, 1M 8536 72 20

65502B TV Socket outlet, 1M 8536 93 20

65610B RJ11, Tel Jack with Shutter, 1M 8536 100 20

65620B RJ45, Receptor, 1M 8536 155 20

65621B RJ45, Computer Jack, Cat5e, 1M 8536 479 10

65622B RJ45, Computer Jack, Cat6, 1M 8536 580 10

FOOT LIGHT

Item Description HSN MRP PKG

65705B FootLight LED Based with 3M Plate 
(Cool Day Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 488 6

65706B FootLight LED Based with 3M Plate 
(Warm White Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 488 6

65705B-C FootLight LED Based with 3M GINA 
Plate (Cool Day Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 521 6

65706B-C FootLight LED Based with 3M GINA 
Plate (Warm White Light) 230V~ 50Hz 9405 521 6

65711B Emergency LED Light Unit 9405 639 6

65711B-C Emergency LED Light Unit with 3M 
Gina Plate 9405 775 6

FAN REGULATOR

65301B 100W, Tiny Fan Regulator, 1M 8414 318 20

65302B 100W, Dura Fan Regulator, 2M 8414 370 10

65303B 100W, High speed fan regulator, 2M 8414 404 10

65322B 100W, Dura Fan Regulator,2M 8414 384 10

Ideal for controlling Fan Motors  (inductive Loads)

DIMMER

65401B 450W, Tiny Dimmer, 1M 8543 299 20

65402B 650W, Dura Dimmer, 2M 8543 368 10

65557B 150W, LED Dimmer ,2M 8543 1142 10

Ideal for controlling Incandescent bulbs and Halogen Bulbs (Resistive Loads)

HOSPITALITY RANGE

65701B 32A, DP Switch unit with keytag, 2M 8536 652 5

65702B Only Keytag with Ring 8536 111 10

65703B 20A, Keycard Unit with 30sec delay 
with 3M Plate, 240V~  ( Without Card) 8536 2158 6

65703B-C
20A, Keycard Unit with 30sec delay 
with 3M GINA Plate, 240V~  ( Without 
Card)

8536 2189 6

65707B 20A, Shaver Socket with 4M Plate 
240V~ 8538 2276 6

65707B-C 20A, Shaver Socket with 4M GINA Plate 
240V~ 8538 2327 6

65708B DND MMR Internal Unit, 2M 8536 459 6

65709B DND MMR External Unit, 3M 8536 688 6

UNO MINI MODULAR MCB

65980GB 6A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 247 12

65981GB 10A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 247 12

65982GB 16A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 247 12

65983GB 20A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 247 12

65984GB 25A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 247 12

65985GB 32A SP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 247 12

65989GB 6A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 469 6

65990GB 10A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 469 6

65991GB 16A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 469 6

65992GB 20A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 469 6

65993GB 25A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 469 6

65994GB 32A DP 'C' Mini MCB 8536 469 6

GRAPHITE BLACK SERIES

65610B 65620B 65621B 65622B65501B 65502B

65505B 65710B65506B65503B 65504B 65611B65508B
65509B

65201B 65202B 65222B 65203B

65204B 65205B/65266B 65206B

65001B

65007B 65008B 65010B 65077B 65025B 65032B

65002B 65003B 65066B

65120B 65125B

65301B 65302B 65303B 65322B

65401B 65402B / 65557B

65707B-C65707B

65708B 65709B

65703B 65703B-C65701B 65702B

65705B / 65706B / 65711B 65705B-C / 65706B-C / 65711B-C



Dealers Stamp
Panasonic Life Solutions India Pvt. Ltd., 
3rd Floor, B Wing, I-Think Techno Campus, Pokharan Road No. 2, Thane (W), Thane - 400 607, Maharashtra.

Tel.: (022) 42228888 | WhatsApp: 9136028606 | Fax: (022) 42228884  

Customer Care Cell: (022) 41304130

Email: info@in.panasonic.com  |  www.lsin.panasonic.com


